1. General description
The NCX2202 is a single low voltage, low power, comparator with open-drain output.
The NCX2202 has a very low supply current of 6 A and is guaranteed to operate at a low
voltage of 1.3 V and is fully operational up to 5.5 V. These characteristics make the device
convenient for use in both 3.0 V and 5.0 V systems.
2. Features and benefits
 Wide supply voltage range from 1.3 V to 5.5 V (functional operating range)
 Rail-to-rail input/output performance

NXP Semiconductors NCX2202
Low voltage comparator; open-drain output
4. Ordering information
[1] The pin 1 indicator is located on the lower left corner of the device, below the marking code.
4.1 Ordering options
[1] Will go EOL - migrate to new leadframe orderable part number NCX2202GMZ.
[2] This packing method uses a Static Shielding Bag (SSB) solution. Material is to be kept in the sealed bag between uses.
5. Functional diagram
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Topside
marking[1]
Package
Name Description Version
NCX2202GW qa TSSOP5 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 5 leads;
body width 1.25 mm
SOT353-1
NCX2202GM qa XSON6 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no leads;
6 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm
SOT886
NCX2202GM X2 XSON6 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no leads;
6 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm; requires SSB
SOT886
Table 2. Ordering options
Type number Orderable
part number
Package Packing method Minimum
order quantity
Temperature
NCX2202GW NCX2202GW,125 TSSOP5 REEL 7" Q3/T4 NDP 3000 Tamb = 40 C to +85 C
NCX2202GM NCX2202GM,115[1] XSON6 REEL 7" Q1/T1 NDP 5000 Tamb = 40 C to +85 C
NCX2202GM NCX2202GMZ XSON6 REEL 7" Q1/T1 NDP
SSB[2]
5000 Tamb = 40 C to +85 C
Fig 1. Logic symbol
aaa-000063
OUT
IN+
IN-
1
3
4
NCX2202 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2019. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 5.1 — 21 November 2019 2 of 15
NXP Semiconductors NCX2202
Low voltage comparator; open-drain output
6. Pinning information